



FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

TICKET NUMBER 40921
LOCATION Oak Hills
FOREMAN 7/1/03 J. G. W.

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
6-3-14	5608	Walrus 9-20	20	125	56N	Lincoln
CUSTOMER	Night Hawk Production		Limonero			
MAILING ADDRESS			TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			399	Seider		
			506	Steen		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE				

JOB TYPE <u>Sw bore</u>	HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4"</u>	HOLE DEPTH <u>361</u>	CASING SIZE & WEIGHT <u>13 3/8" x 55 lb/ft</u>
CASING DEPTH <u>353.87</u>	DRILL PIPE <u>10 1/4" x 33 lb/ft</u>	TUBING <u>10 1/4" x 33 lb/ft</u>	OTHER <u>10 1/4" x 33 lb/ft</u>
SLURRY WEIGHT <u>14.8</u>	SLURRY VOL <u>1.34</u>	WATER gal/sk <u>1.34</u>	CEMENT LEFT In CASING <u>44.80</u>
DISPLACEMENT <u>1.62</u>	DISPLACEMENT PSI <u>1.62</u>	MIX PSI <u>1.62</u>	RATE <u>1.62</u>

REMARKS: Safety Meeting and rig wear Schacht drilling Circulate casing
m x 125 shs Class A cement with 3% calcium 2% gel. Shut down Rig
Plus d replace 19 1/2 bits with cement + did circulate 5 bits up it

42 66/5

Thanks ~~for~~ to you

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
S4015	1	PUMP CHARGE	1150. ^a	1150. ^a
S406	100	MILEAGE	5.25	525. ^a
S407A	8.22 Tons	Ton Mileage delivery	1.75	1438.50
1105	493 #	Calcium Chloride	.94	463.82
1104S	175 SKS	Class A Cement	18.55	3246.25
111PB	329 #	Bentonite gel	27.	88.83
	No. 55	9-20		
	13-14			
	310-35			
	63-14			
	Jim Wren			
			Subtotal	6912.4
			less 10% discount	691.24
			Subtotal	6221.23
			SALES TAX	
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	

Rayin 3737

AUTHORIZATION *Sam Allen*

TITLE

DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.